
 
 

FAMILY MEALS – SERVE 4 

 

BEEF/PORK 

Boeuf Bourguignon GF 

Cottage Pie GF 

Italian Ragu Lasagne 

Thai Beef Massaman Curry GF DF          

Spanish Chorizo & Chickpea Stew GF DF 

 

FREE RANGE CHICKEN 

Chicken, Pancetta & Leek Pie  

Coq Au Vin GF   

Chicken Jalfrezi GF  

Thai Green Chicken Curry GF DF  

 

£22.50 

£21.50 

£21.95 

£22.50 

£20.50 

 

 

£21.50 

£21.95 

£21.95 

£21.95 

 

 
 

VEGETARIAN 

Aubergine Parmigiana V      

Pumpkin, Peanut & Chick Pea Curry  Vg 

GF DF N  

Smokey Mixed Bean & Veggie Chilli Vg 

GF DF      
 
FISH 

Indulgent Fish Pie 

Thai King Prawn Penang Curry GF DF  

 

 

£20.50 
 

£20.50 
 

£20.50 
 
 

£22.50 

£22.50 

 

SIDES 

Oozy Macaroni Cheese V 

Potato Dauphinoise V GF 

 
PUDDINGS - serve 5-6 

Five Spice Apple, B’berry & Almond 
Crumble N GF   

Sticky Toffee Pudding GF 

 

£16.50 

£15.00 

 

 

£16.50 
 

£16.50 

 

 

 

 

ALLERGENS   
We take great care in our preparation of each dish, however 
allergens such as GLUTEN, SESAME and NUTS are used in our 
kitchen. 

 
GF 
V 
Vg 

Gluten Free  
Vegetarian  
Vegan  

 
DF 
N 
S 

 
Dairy Free  
Recipe Contains Nut 
Recipe Contains Sesame 

 
Mild 

Hot 

SAY HELLO: INFO@CAVENDISHCOOKS.CO.UK 

 

  
  


