

FAMILY MEALS - SERVE 4

BEEF/PORK		VEGETARIAN		SIDES	
Boeuf Bourguignon GF	£22.50	Aubergine Parmigiana v	£20.50	Oozy Macaroni Cheese v	£16.50
Cottage Pie GF	£21.50	Pumpkin, Peanut & Chick Pea Curry vg		Potato Dauphinoise vgF	£15.00
Italian Ragu Lasagne	£21.95	GF DF N	£20.50		
Thai Beef Massaman Curry GF DF	£22.50	Smokey Mixed Bean & Veggie Chilli _{Vg}		PUDDINGS - serve 5-6	
Spanish Chorizo & Chickpea Stew GF DF	£20.50	GF DF	£20.50	Five Spice Apple, B'berry & Almond Crumble NGF	£16.50
FREE RANGE CHICKEN		FISH Indulgent Fish Pie	(22.50	Sticky Toffee Pudding GF	£16.50
Chicken, Pancetta & Leek Pie	£21.50		£22.50		
Coq Au Vin GF	£21.95	Thai King Prawn Penang Curry GF DF	£22.50		
Chicken Jalfrezi GF	£21.95				
Thai Green Chicken Curry GF DF 🔥 🔥	£21.95				

ALLERGENS

We take great care in our preparation of each dish, however allergens such as GLUTEN, SESAME and NUTS are used in our kitchen.

GF Gluten Free DF V Vegetarian N Vg Vegan S

Dairy Free Recipe Contains Nut Recipe Contains Sesame

